Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaften Gewehr 10m 2012 in Bern

Gruppenwettkampf Junioren

Rang Resultat Passen Gruppe
Einzelresultat

1 1174 - 80x 294 290 296 294 Thérishaus 1 391.333
395 98 98 100 99 32x Mischler Jasmin
394 98 99 99 98 26x Fuglister Fabienne
385 98 93 97 97 22x Hollenweger Jan

2 1173 - 67x 293 293 294 293 LG Nidwalden 1 391.000
396 100 99 98 99 27x Christen Nina
390 97 97 99 97 23x Lustenberger Patrik
387 9% 97 97 97 17x May Roberto

3 1'168 - 68x 291 291 293 293 Thoérishaus 2 389.333
392 97 98 100 97 22x Hofstetter Vanessa
391 97 99 97 98 24x Jost Karin
385 97 94 96 98 22x Germann Jsabelle

4 1'148 - 56x 284 283 291 290 Zirich-Stadt 382.667
390 100 95 98 97 21x Bernet Jasmin
387 93 98 98 98 20x Meili Andree
371 91 90 95 95 15x Bernet Remo

5 1'146 - 56x 289 285 287 285 Visp-Eyholz 382.000
385 96 98 96 95 20x Troger Carole-Livia
384 95 95 97 97 21x Lengen Alexandra
377 98 92 94 93 15x Jeitziner Manuel

6 1142 - 56x 281 289 286 286 Thun-Stadt 380.667
389 98 97 96 98 25x Bruni Marcel
382 92 99 96 95 19x Blaser Lukas
371 91 93 94 93 12x Bruni Melanie

7 1142 - 51x 285 283 288 286 Sargans 380.667
391 97 96 99 99 26x Greuter Sandro
380 96 92 95 97 14x Kdppel Nicole
371 92 95 94 90 1ix Kdppel Michael

8 1141 - 49x 284 280 286 291 Bulle 380.333
390 97 97 99 97 22x Basset Thomas
383 92 96 95 100 17x Waeber Laurianne
368 95 87 92 94 10x Perroud Yohan

9 1140 - 55x 275 291 291 283 Balsthal 380.000
394 98 99 99 98 30x Lochbihler Jan
382 95 98 96 93 18x von Biren Raphael
364 82 94 96 92 7X Nadig Tobias

10 1'138 - 52x 277 288 286 287 Gais 379.333
386 92 98 99 97 23x Schlapfer Barbara
377 93 97 93 94 15x Sprenger Christian
375 92 93 94 96 14x Forrer Florian



Rang Resultat Passen Gruppe
Einzelresultat

11 1'134 - 51x 283 288 278 285 Buren a/Aare 378.000
389 98 98 96 97 25x Hornung Sarah
376 92 94 95 95 13x Kaufmann Julian
369 93 96 87 93 13x Lander Yanick

12 1133 - 48x 278 284 281 290 Sarneraatal 377.667
389 98 97 96 98 21x Kistler Melanie
373 91 93 92 97 14x Vogler Nicole
371 89 94 93 95 13x Frunz Tamara

13 1131 - 52x 284 284 283 280 Affoltern a/Albis 1 377.000
381 98 96 95 92 21x Keller Daniela
375 94 96 94 91 16x Grob Nathalie
375 92 92 94 97 15x Roos Larissa

14 1'131 - 48x 278 281 290 282 T.S. Ajoie 377.000
378 95 93 95 95 13x Frund Robin
377 92 92 100 93 17x Kaeser Amandine
376 91 96 95 94 18x Berthoud Thierry

15 1'131 - 36x 283 284 281 283 Gossau 377.000
379 94 96 96 93 1lx Brischweiler Joel
378 97 95 92 94 15x Suter Nina
374 92 93 93 96 10x Durr Christoph

16 1126 - 34x 277 278 289 282 Hegnau-Uster 375.333
376 94 94 99 89 14x Gronowski Ralph
375 87 94 97 97 1lx Schnewlin Rafael
375 9% 90 93 96 9x Luca Alejandro

17 1125 - 50x 280 278 282 285 Dielsdorf 375.000
385 98 95 96 96 22x Mares Sandro
374 92 93 93 96 12x Monzon Dominic
366 90 90 93 93 16x Bearth Christine

18 1124 - 44x 274 289 283 278 Muri-Freiamt 374.667
380 93 98 96 93 20x Keusch Martin
380 92 96 96 96 16x Keusch Annemarie
364 89 95 91 89 8x Stauffer Fabienne

19 1124 - 36x 284 275 286 279 LG Nidwalden 2 374.667
381 95 94 97 95 13x Niederberger Niklaus
378 95 95 95 93 15x Zattal Sami
365 94 86 94 91 8x von Biren Dominik

20 1122 - 43x 287 276 275 284 Wettingen-W'los 374.000
379 95 95 92 97 16x Frossard Darunee
373 97 92 93 91 14x Schaefer Désirée
370 95 89 90 96 13x Bendig Nicola

21 1122 - 41x 279 284 277 282 Iseo 374.000
386 97 97 95 97 19%x Rossi Cecilia
374 93 95 91 95 13x Olgiati Stefano
362 89 92 91 90 9x Marcionelli Giulio



Rang Resultat Passen Gruppe
Einzelresultat

22 1121 - 44x 279 279 278 285 Heitenried 1 373.667
381 92 98 93 98 19x Gross Martin
377 93 94 94 96 14x Schopfer Corina
363 94 87 91 91 1ix Dutly Adrian

23 1120 - 35x 276 282 277 285 Glarnerland 373.333
379 94 96 94 95 17x Hunold Marc
373 91 95 92 95 10x Landolt Philipp
368 91 91 91 95 8x Stapfer Michael

24 1'117 - 34x 282 282 278 275 Aegerten-Armbrust 372.333
380 96 97 92 95 14x Grinig Simon
375 95 95 92 93 12x Maurer Carol
362 91 90 94 87 8x Grinig Michael

25 1'116 - 48x 279 273 280 284 Cottens-Lussy 372.000
388 98 97 95 98 23x Rossier Emilie
384 95 93 99 97 20x Zircher Aline
344 86 83 86 89 5x Brodard Florian

26 1'116 - 44x 281 278 276 281 Ebnat-Kappel 1 372.000
388 97 96 96 99 22x Scherrer Martina
379 96 93 96 94 15x Scherrer Karin
349 88 89 84 88 7x Hagmann Maria

27 1114 - 43x 277 280 284 273 Oberbalm 371.333
380 96 95 96 93 18x Zimmermann Michel
371 94 90 95 92 16x Rolli Fabian
363 87 95 93 88 9x Bartenbach Nina

28 1110 - 32x 277 275 278 280 Ebnat-Kappel 2 370.000
375 94 93 91 97 10x Menzi Tamara
373 94 92 95 92 17x Wettach Carina
362 89 90 92 91 5x Scherrer Michael

29 1101 - 32x 279 276 277 269 MR Schwyz 1 367.000
370 94 92 93 91 12x Suter Patrick
366 92 91 93 90 9x Betschart Judith
365 93 93 91 88 1lx Kuhn Lukas

30 1098 - 40x 270 279 276 273 Arquebuse-Genéve 366.000
384 95 96 97 96 2I1x Amat Cyril
361 90 92 92 87 10x Obrist David
353 85 91 87 90 9x Bouvier Joris

31 1'098 - 33x 274 275 274 275 Surselva 366.000
382 96 96 93 97 16x Schwarz Nadja
373 94 95 90 94 1ix Studer Robin
343 84 84 91 84 6X Heldstab Martin

32 1'089 - 27x 268 284 263 274 MR Schwyz 2 363.000
368 93 96 83 91 7X Auf der Maur Marcel
364 88 94 89 93 10x Birgler Philipp
357 87 94 86 90 10x Dorn Janine



Rang Resultat

Passen

Einzelresultat

Gruppe

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

1'088

1'088

1'086

1'078

1'074

1072

706

- 37x
385
376
327

- 29x
374
371
343

- 22x
372
358
356

- 19x
374
362
342

- 21x
365
365
344

- 23x
374
350
348

- 16x
373
333

0

274
99
94
81

273
93
95
85

275
91
94
90

266
89
92
85

270
95
92
83

266
93
83
90

178
94
84

0

268
98
94
76

270
90
91
89

266
93
87
86

262
93
87
82

262
91
88
83

271
94
87
90

176
92
84

266
92
92
82

270
96
91
83

272
96
86
90

275
95
93
87

269
87
92
90

263
93
88
82

177
96
81

280
96
96
88

275
95
94
86

273
92
91
90

275
97
90
88

273
92
93
88

272
94
92
86

175
91
84

20x
15x
2X

12x
16x
1x

12x
4x
6x

11x
6x
2X

9x
7
5x

16x
2X
5x

13x
3x
0x

Buchs-Réfis
Roffler Cécile
Davatz David
Leuzinger Andreas

Vully-Broye
Hayoz Gabriel
Overney Yoann
Bart Alexandre

Heitenried 2
Fund Anja
Schwartz Ursula
Boschung Raphael

Feld-Meilen
Frauenberger Dirk
Grimm Dominic
Steiner Lukas

Affoltern a/Albis 2
Elsener Doreen
Baumann Erich
Frommenwiler Loris

Guggisberg
Burri Manuela
Hostettler Marco
Zbinden Bettina

Eien-Kleindottigen
Keller Mario
Albiez Janick
Knecht Jonas

362.667

362.667

362.000

359.333

358.000

357.333

235.333

25.02.2012

WINFIRE-ISSF Firma Infra Soft, Wirenlos, 056/424 20 89, www.infrasoft.ch



